
Laboratories Administration Directory 

Laboratory Administration  304-598-4241 

Director Laboratories   Traci Hinkle  traci.hinkle@wvumedicine.org  

Manager     Cory Leonard               cory.leonard@wvumedicine.org 

Manager     Missy Polito  melissa.polito@wvumedicine.org  

Manager     Ashley Schmidt  schmidtash@wvumedicine.org 

Manager     Jared Drvar  jared.drvar@wvumedicine.org 

Manager     Betsy Johns  elizabeth.johns@wvumedicine.org 

Manager     Robyn Boggs  robyn.boggs@wvumedicine.org 

 

Specimen Processing/Phlebotomy  304-598-4225 

Client Services Coordinator, Processing  304-598-5783 

     Taylor Garrett  taylor.garrett@wvumedicine.org 

Client Services Coordinator, Phlebotomy  304-598-7718 

              Kelly Mathews Huff mathewske@wvumedicine.org 

Client Services Coordinator, POC Lab 304-598-4870 

        Bethany Stuckey  bethany.stuckey@wvumedicine.org 

 

Blood Bank    304-598-4239 

Supervisor    Michele Hayes  michele.hayes@wvumedicine.org 

Supervisor    Kate Matthews  kledgert@wvumedicine.org  

 

Chemistry    304-598-4232 

Supervisor    Meranda Mancino meranda.mancino@wvumedicine.org 

Supervisor    Open 

 

Cytogenetics    304-293-2524 

Supervisor    Open 

 

Flow     304-598-4237 

Supervisor    Anna August  augusta@wvumedicine.org 

 

Hematology    304-598-4230 

Supervisor    Sharon Hall  halls@wvumedicine.org 

Supervisor    Della Johnson  della.johnson@wvumedicine.org 

 

Microbiology    304-598-4235 

Supervisor    Amanda Murray  murrayama@wvumedicine.org 

Supervisor    Beth Thorne  elizabeth.thorne@wvumedicine.org 

 

Molecular Diagnostics   304-285-7093 

Supervisor    Joyce Nicola  nicolaj@wvumedicine.org 

 

Fairmont    681-753-5805 

Manager     Erin Fronczek  erin.fronczek@wvumedicine.org 

 

Pathology Services 

Cytology    304-293-2095 

Supervisor    Rebecca Reynolds rebecca.renolds@wvumedicine.org 

 

Histology    304-293-7629 

Supervisor    Beth O’Neil  oneilb@wvumedicine.org 

 

Morgue     304-285-7095 

Supervisor    Natalie Painter  jordann@wvumedicine.org 
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